
http://www.startbus.com/ Southern Teton Area Rapid Transit
PO Box 1687 2015 Annual Agency Profile Public Transportation Manager: Mr. Mark Bathrick

Jackson, WY 83001 208-334-8210

Financial Information
Operating Funding Sources

Fare Revenues $105,915 62.9% Fare Revenues

Service Consumption Local Funds $15,062 8.9% Local Funds

26,336 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT) State Funds $0 0.0%

Federal Assistance $45,525 27.0% Federal Assistance

Service Supplied Other Funds $1,804 1.1% Other Funds

39,894 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM) Total Operating Funds Expended $168,306 100.0%

1,582 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH)

Summary of Operating Expenses (OE)
$168,306 Total Operating Expenses Fare Revenues $0

Local Funds $0

Database Information State Funds $0

NTDID: 0R01-80188 Federal Assistance $0

Reporter Type: Rural General Public Transit Other Funds $0

Total Capital Funds Expended $0

Modal Characteristics
Operation Characteristics

Mode

Directly

Operated

Operating 

Expenses Fare Revenues

Uses of Capital 

Funds

Bus 3                    -                            $168,306 $105,915 $0 26,336 39,894 1,582

Total 3                    -                            $168,306 $105,915 $0 26,336 39,894 1,582

Performance Measures

Mode Mode

Bus $4.22 $106.39 Bus $6.39 0.7 16.6

Total $4.22 $106.39 Total $6.39 0.7 16.6

06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 2014: $15.89

OE/VRM 15.89 2014: .66

UPT/VRM 0.66

OE/VRM Agency Total

UPT/VRM

Annual Vehicle Revenue 

Miles

Annual Vehicle Revenue 

Hours

Service Efficiency Service Effectiveness

Operating Expenses per

Vehicle Revenue Mile

Operating Expenses per

Vehicle Revenue Hour

Operating Expenses per 

Unlinked Passenger Trip

Unlinked Trips per 

Vehicle Revenue Mile

Unlinked Trips per 

Vehicle Revenue Hour

General Information
Sources of Operating Funds Expended

Sources of Capital Funds Expended

Vehicles Operated

at Maximum Service

Purchased 

Transportation Annual Unlinked Trips

62.9%

8.9%

27.0%

1.1%

$0.00

$5.00

$10.00

$15.00

$20.00

15

Operating Expense per Vehicle Revenue Mile: Agency 
Total

0.00

0.20

0.40

0.60

0.80

15

Unlinked Passenger Trips per Vehicle Revenue Mile: 
Agency Total

http://www.startbus.com/

