http://www.startbus.com/ PO Box 1687

Jackson, WY 83001

15

## Southern Teton Area Rapid Transit 2015 Annual Agency Profile

General In	formation				inancial Info	rmation			
			of Operating Fu				Operating	Funding Sources	
			re Revenues	\$105,915	62.9%			07.09/	
Service Consumption		Local Funds		\$15,062	8.9%			27.0%	
26,336 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT)		State Funds		\$0	0.0%			1.1%	
			al Assistance	\$45,525	27.0%				
Service Supplied			Other Funds	\$1,804	1.1%				
39,894 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM) 1,582 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH)		Total Operating Funds Expended		\$168,306	100.0%		8.9%		
Summary of Operating Expens			s of Capital Fun						
\$168,306 Total Operating Expenses		Fare Revenues		\$0					
		Local Funds		\$0					
Database Information			State Funds	\$0					
NTDID: 0R01-80188		Federal Assistance		\$0 \$0				62.9%	
Reporter Type: Rural General Public Transit		Other Funds Total Capital Funds Expended		\$0 <b>\$0</b>					
			Mod	al Characteris	tics				
Operation Characteristics									
		Vehicles Operated at Maximum Service							
	Directly	Purchased	Operating			Uses of Capital		Annual Vehicle Revenue	Annual Vehicle Reven
Mode	Operated	Transportation	Expenses	Fare Revenues		Funds	Annual Unlinked Trips	Miles	Hou
Bus	3	-	\$168,306	\$105,915		\$0	26,336	39,894	1,58
Total	3	-	\$168,306	\$105,915		\$0	26,336	39,894	1,5
Performance Measures	0	- <b>- - - - - - - - - -</b>						Ormainer Efferstimmerer	
		ce Efficiency						Service Effectiveness	
Mode	Operating Expenses per Vehicle Revenue Mile		g Expenses per e Revenue Hour		Mode		Operating Expenses per Unlinked Passenger Trip	Unlinked Trips per Vehicle Revenue Mile	Unlinked Trips p Vehicle Revenue Ho
Bus	\$4.22	Venica	\$106.39		Bus	•	\$6.39	0.7	16
Total	\$4.22		\$106.39		Total		\$6.39	0.7	16
Operating Expense per Vehicle R	evenue Mile: Agency Unl	inked Passenger Trips per \	/ehicle Revenue Mile	9:					
Total	0.80	Agency Tot							
.00	0.60	•							
.00									
.00	0.40								
00	0.20								
.00	0.00	15							

15